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Roll Number: 2030708101032

 

Name: PARDEEP YADAV
Father's Name: SANTRAM YADAV
Mother's Name NERMLA DEVI
Enrollment No: PRSU19183259
Institute Name: (03070) CHANDRA SHEKAR SINGH AYURVEDH SANSTHAN, KAUSHAMBI
 
 

Paper Name Maximum
Marks

Minimum
Marks

Marks 
Obtained Result

 
DRAVYAGUNA VIGYAN-I
DRAVYAGUNA VIGYAN-II

   
100 } 200100

   
50 } 10050

   
052} 107055

PASS
 

PROMOTED

ROGA NIDAN EVAM VIKRITI VIGYAN-I
ROGA NIDAN EVAM VIKRITI VIGYAN-II

100 } 200 100
50 } 10050

059} 120061
RASASHASTRA EVAM BHAISHJYA KALPANA-I
RASASHASTRA EVAM BHAISHJYA KALPANA-II

100 } 200100
50 } 10050

053} 103050
CHARAK SAMHITA (PURVARDH) 100   50   066  
PRACTICAL(DRAVYAGUNA VIGYAN)
PRACTICAL(ROGA NIDAN EVAM VIKRITI VIGYAN)
PRACTICAL(RASASHASTRA EVAM BHAISHJYA KALPANA)
PRACTICAL(CHARAK SAMHITA (PURVARDH)
   

200   
100
200   
50   

   

100   
50
100   
25   

   

110  
058
110  
31  

   
Total of II 1250 625 705
     
     
Result Declared on : 29-OCT-2022     
Note :
Remarks : In case of any discrepancy between the entries in the mark sheet and in the University
record, the University record shall be final.

1. To pass, a candidate must obtain a minimum of 50% in Theory and Practical separately and 50% marks in the
aggregate.


